B B JE

[(FSvoDER]

[[:]=2 # H
1 110m/N\—FI)L(FZEEF)
2  100m/\—F/JL(hZELF)
3 800m (B¥)
4 800m (&ZF)
5 200m (B¥)
6 200m (&ZF)
7 1500m (B¥)
8 1500m (&F)
9 100m (DEFEDZ)
10 100m (B+F)
11 100m (&F)
12 5000m (—H&EF)
13 4x400mYL—(—fBEF

[T4—ILFEDER]

&R

~No oW N =

# H

EEEk (B F)
fat#x (B5+)
E=mk(BF)
fiati% (& F)
ENREBE (ZF)
EmBk(&XF)
PYERIT (R BFLF)

&

NOwo ww AN B

11
10
1
1

FABin

9:30
9:40
10:00
10:15
10:35
10:55
11:10
11:45

12:30
12:40
13:15
13:45
14:10

PR B

9:40
9:40
9:40
10:30
11:00
11:00
12:00



